:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10633237

Dec 17, 2024 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 332,288 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1211157 - 0.019388467 ETH®
77.75 USD

2 1211158 - 0.019345643 ETH®
77.58 USD

3 1211159 - 0.019394966 ETH®
77.78 USD

4 1211160 - 0.019390687 ETH®
77.76 USD

S 1211161 - 0.065204494 ETH®
261.51 USD

6 1211162 - 0.019366357 ETH®
77.67 USD

7 1211163 - 0.019383993 ETH®
77.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10633237
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/332288
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211157
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211158
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211159
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211160
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211161
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211162
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211163

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1211164

1211165

1211166

1211167

1211168

1211169

1211170

1211171

1211172

Validator Id

1081762

Amount

0.019406412
77.83 USD

0.019397947
77.79 USD

0.019359069
77.64 USD

0.019384277
77.74 USD

0.019385369
77.74 USD

0.019370101
77.68 USD

0.019411230
77.85 USD

0.019384295
77.74 USD

0.019406653
77.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.045948812

184.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211164
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211165
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211166
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211167
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211168
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211169
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211170
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211171
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1211172
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1081762

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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